2024 Tuesday Match Play League

Second Half
As of August 21, 2024
Rounds Played: 13 of 14
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Team
J-M Printing
Phat Bob's
Entwood Golf Course
Don Johnson Motors
Arnold Bar
Pine Drive
Gilman Corner Store

L&J Masonry & Concrete

League Standings

1st Half

154.5
173.0
163.5
171.0
146.0
125.5
108.5

78.0

2nd Half

141.0
131.0
123.0
122.5
120.0
118.5
108.5

95.5

Rank

Total Pts
295.5
304.0
286.5
293.5
266.0
244.0

217.0
173.5



